MPA – Spring 2013 Course Schedule

as of 2/27/2013

MPA students may register for 12 credits maximum without the MPA Director’s approval. If you wish to take more than 12 credits, contact Lee Lyttle (lyttlel@evergreen.edu) for approval

	  Core - 1st Year

- General Cohort

(6 credit hours)
Core1st Year

Tribal Cohort
(6 credit hours)

	Policy, Finance & Budgeting for Public Administration (General cohort )

CRN (GR): 30169
Lee Lyttle (360.867.6678; lyttlel@evergreen.edu)

Amy Gould (360.857.6135; goulda@evergreen.edu)
Larry Dzieza (360.867.6102, dziezal@evergreen.edu)
 MEETS: Thurs, 6-10 p, & June 8 (Sat, 9a-5p) in SEM 2 C1105
Policy, Finance & Budgeting for Public Administration (Tribal cohort)

CRN (GR): 30170
John Gates  (360.867.6740; gatesj@evergreen.edu)

Myra Downing  (360.867.5075; downingm@evergreen.edu)

MEETS:  April 12-14 & 26-28 & May 10-12 (Fri 1-5p & Sat/Sun 8:30a-5p) in SEM 2 B1105


	Core-2nd Year
General

Open to students who have completed 40 or more credits
(6 credit hours)

	Capstone 

CRN (GR): 30160
Cheryl Simrell King (360.867.5541; kingcs@evergreen.edu)
Marc Baldwin (360.867.6120; baldwinm@evergreen.edu)
Doreen Swetkis (360.857.5320; swetkisd@evergreen.edu)

MEETS: Thurs 6-10p & June 8 (Sat, 9a-5p) in SEM 2 D1105
(required for all students; open to students who have completed 40 or more credits toward the MPA)


	Tribal Cohort

Tribal Governance Concentration
(4 credit hours)


	Tribal Organization
CRN 30177

John Gates  (360.867.6740; gatesj@evergreen.edu)

Russ Lehman (360.867.6120; lehmanr@evergreen.edu)
Meets:  May 24-26 & June 7-9 (Fri 1-5p & Sat/Sun 8:30a-5p) in SEM 2 B1105


	4 Credit Hour Electives
Graduate special students & undergrads may register only if space is available and with instructor’s permission via email or signature

	Advocacy, Social Change and the Nonprofit Sector
CRN (GR): 30158
Doreen Swetkis  (360.857.5320; swetkisd@evergreen.edu)

MEETS: Mondays 6-10p in Sem 2 A3109
Housing Policy
CRN (GR):  30167
Stephen Buxbaum (360.867.6102; buxbaums@evergreen.edu)

MEETS: May 3-5, 24-26 (Fri 6-10p & Sat/Sun 9a-5p) in SEM 2 A3107
Project Management
CRN: (GR): 30171
Amy Gould (360.857.6135; goulda@evergreen.edu)

MEETS: April 17, 27-28, May 18-19 & 22 (Sat/Sun 9a-5p and Wed 6-10p) in SEM 2 A3107


	2 Credit Hour Electives

Graduate special students & undergrads may register only if space is available and with instructor’s permission via email or signature

	Brave New Workplace
CRN (GR): 30159
Cheryl Simrell King (360.867.5541; kingcs@evergreen.edu)
MEETS: May 10-12 (Fri 5-9p & Sat/Sun 9a-5p) in SEM 2 B2109
Conflict Negotiations
CRN (GR): 30161
Lori Blewett (360.867.6012; blewettl@evergreen.edu)

MEETS: May 17-19 (Fri 5-9p & Sat/Sun 9a-5p) in SEM 2 B1107
Design for Communities and Administration
 CRN (GR): 30162
Cheryl Simrell King (360.867.5541; kingcs@evergreen.edu)
MEETS: April 19-21 (Fri 6-10p & Sat/Sun 9a-5p) in SEM 2 B2109
Strategies for Cultural and Heritage Resource Funding

 CRN (GR): 30175
Tina Kuckkahn (360.867.5344; kuckkaht@evergreen.edu

MEETS: May 3-5 (Fri 6-10p & Sat/Sun 9a-5p) in SEM 2 B2107



